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Santa Monica College, Joint Academic Senate
Beatriz Magallon
Chair

Counselor, Welcome Center STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
310 434-4275
AGENDA
Esau Tovar
Vice Chair
Dean, Enrollment Services
310 434-4012

NOVEMBER 29, 2017

Malin Bohman
Recording Secretary

Donna Davis-King
Faculty, Psychology 1. Call to Order

Daniel Freeman

Faculty, Athletics 2. Public Comments

Deyna Hearn

Dean of Students 3. Approval of Minutes of 11/15/17

Stanley Hecht . el
Faculty, Mathematics 4. Update on AR 4111.8 Enrollment Priorities
Denise Kinsella (5055)
Assoc. Dean, International Education Center
Alicia Villalpando 5. AR’s for Consideration
Counselor, Transfer Center

Kayli Weatherford a. AR 4113 High School Concurrent
Faculty, English Enrollment (5011)
Student Representative
Edgar Gonzalez b. AR 4111.3 High School Proficiency
Student Representative Examination and General Education
Kathy Pho Diploma (5010)

FALL 2017 MEETINGS
1:00 pm. - 3:00 pm. 6. Announcements

Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 20
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 18
Wednesday, November 1
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, November 29

SPRING 2018 MEETINGS
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 14
Wednesday, March 21

Wednesday, April 4
Wednesday, April 25
Wednesday, May 9
Wednesday, May 23



